                  LOW CAPACITANCE TRANSIENT VOLTAGE SUPPRESSOR
           STAND-OFF VOLTAGE5.0 - 50 Volts
              500 watt Peak Pulse Power
SACB
PART
NUMBER
Marking
Code

BLOCKING
LEAKAGE
CURRENT
VWIB
IIB(mA)
PEAK
INVERSE
BLOCKING
VOLTAGE
VPIB
 (VOLTS)
SACB5.0 SKE 5.0 7.6 300 10.0 44.0 45 75 1.0 100
SACB6.0 SKG 6.0 7.9 300 11.2 41.0 45 75 1.0 100
SACB7.0 SKM 7.0 8.3 300 12.6 38.0 45 75 1.0 100
SACB8.0 SKR 8.0 8.9 100 13.4 36.0 45 75 1.0 100
SACB8.5 SKT 8.5 9.44 50 14.0 34.0 45 75 1.0 100
SACB10 SKX 10.0 11.10 5 16.3 29.0 45 75 1.0 100
SACB12 SLE 12.0 13.30 5 19.0 25.0 45 75 1.0 100
SACB15 SLM 15.0 16.70 5 23.6 20.0 45 75 1.0 100
SACB18 SLT 18.0 20.00 5 28.8 15.0 45 75 1.0 100
SACB22 SLX 22.0 24.40 5 35.4 14.0 45 75 1.0 100
SACB26 SME 26.0 28.90 5 42.3 11.1 45 75 1.0 100
SACB30 SMK 30.0 33.30 5 48.6 10.0 45 75 1.0 100
SACB36 SMP 36.0 40.00 5 60.0 8.6 45 75 1.0 100
SACB45 SMV 45.0 50.00 5 77.0 6.8 45 150 1.0 200
SACB50 SMZ 50.0 55.50 5 88.0 5.8 45 150 1.0 200
标注为常用型号
Stand for commonly used models
" * "
" * "